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IKER ETXABE ALKORTA

N& ecute; en: GETARIA 30-05-1991
NO

Condition fois

En

GETARIA Oui
GETARIA Oui
GETARIA Oui
GETARIA Oui
GETARIA Non
GETARIA Non
GETARIA Non

Non
GETARIA Non
GETARIA Non
GETARIA Oui

Non
GETARIA Non
GETARIA Non
GETARIA Non
GETARIA Non
GETARIA Non
GETARIA Non
GETARIA Non
GETARIA Non
GETARIA Non

compétition
dansla
ACT

Formé
Formé
Formé
Formé
Formé
Formé
Formé

Formé
Formé
Formé

Formé
Formé
Formé
Formé
Formé
Formé
Formé
Formé
Formé

N° fois

Club

Club N°

cETARA - vGETARIA

Meilleur Pire

sur le suppléant classification pointsdrapeaux temp  temp

bateau

17
15
15
2

o U1 W Ww

6
7
5

130
116
128

1

19:46,32 22:34,56
19:57,40 22:46,80
19:56,56 21:13,80
19:48,30 21:25,56

19:35,28 20:04,68



